
 

 

 

SHRIMPER OWNERS ASSOCIATION 

POOLE SECTION 

EVENTS PROGRAMME 2017 

Day sails, cruising and social events 

Saturday 1st April Start of Season Supper  at Poole Y C 

Saturday 22nd April Shakedown sail to Studland 

Friday 5th May Swanage for lunch 

Tuesday 23rd May  Chapmans Pool   (or Swanage if conditions not good) 

Fri 2nd –Sun 4th June Yarmouth ‘YOGAFF’  (Organised by O.G.A.) 

Saturday 3rd June Peveril Ledge Chase   (Start 1045hrs) 

9th to 20th June International Shrimper Week, Milford Haven, Pembrokeshire 

Friday 23rd June Seagull Revival event  (Shrimper support boats required) 

Monday 26th June 1st ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands (+ lunch location decided on day) 

Saturday 1st July Christchurch S.C. supper and overnight stay. 

Thursday 20th July Chapmans Pool  (option to anchor overnight at Studland on return) 

Thurs 10th August Evening sail to Studland  -  Bankes Arms Beer Festival  

Saturday 12th August BBQ Lunch at Lilliput S.C. 

Thursday 24th August 2nd ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands  (+ lunch location decided on day) 

Sun 27th Aug – Fri 1st Sep Parkstone Y.C  Poole Week -  Shrimper class entry 

Tuesday 29th August Mudeford day sail  

Tuesday 12th September Evening sail to Wareham  (pub supper)  

Saturday 16th September Swanage for lunch 

Saturday  14th October Shrimper Laying-up Supper at Parkstone Y.C. 

 



 

 

Poole Shrimper Hon. Sec.    -    Trevor Heritage (882 Jessie May) 

11 Oval Garden, Stoborough, Wareham, Dorset  BH20 5HR 

Tel:  01929.554070     e-mail:   trevandgill@heritage1.eclipse.co.uk 
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